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REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

2012 01 20 14 27 18

REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

LOCATION BOX #

066275
03054
662-5407

WIULTL

WIULL
GIVE TO

DATE:

01-20-12

CALL

CALL

PAGE # 4
UNIVERSITY OF CARDIOLOGY PCMC

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY £ QUEST

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP ACT-191 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HANEY J. - HANSEN, C.

TEMP ACT-192 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HANSEN D. - HANSEN, M.

TEMP ACT-193 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HANSEN N. - HARDIN

TEMP ACT-194 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HARDING - HAREMZA

TEMP ACT-195 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HAREWOOD - HARO

TEMP ACT-196 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HAROLDSEN - HARRIS A.

TEMP ACT-197 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HARRIS B. - HARRIS, T.

TEMP ACT-198 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HARRIS V. - HART, L.

TEMP ACT-199 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HART M. - HARVEY

TEMP ACT-200 CARDIO-ACT BOX
CHARTS HARWARD - HATCH J.

OTHER:

SIGNATURE:

CHARTS HARWARD - HATCH J.

# OF

FILES:

® e e ¢ o 0 0 o o o

# OF CARTONS: ........ .o

00ZYTP
00ZYTQ
O0ZYTR
00ZYTS
00ZYTT
00ZYTU
00ZYTV
00ZYTW
00ZYTX
00ZYTY

DATE:




